COMMAND STUDENT COURSE CRITIQUE

	COURSE TITLE:


	CLASS NUMBER: 
	DATE: 

	CURRENT POSITION: 
	PARENT COMMAND: 
	RANK/RATE/GS:

	          The Commanding Officer, Officer in Charge, instructors and Staff request that you comment on the course of instruction you have just completed.  Student Course Critiques are an important part of the instructional process at FASO.  They provide an outstanding opportunity for the student to provide feedback to the instructors, curriculum developers and the FASO command element.  Please answer all questions to the best of your ability.  Comments on the back of the page are extremely valuable, taken seriously and read by the chain of command.

	USE THE FOLLOWING NUMBERING SYSTEM FOR YOUR EVALUATION

	
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	
	NOT APPLICABLE
	STRONGLY DISAGREE
	DISAGREE
	NEITHER AGREE NOR DISAGREE
	AGREE
	AGREE STRONGLY
	

	Course Content
	(PLEASE COMMENT ON SPECIFIC LESSONS)
	         (()
	0
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	1.
	The course met my expectations.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	My time was effectively utilized considering the knowledge I’ve gained.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	My previous experience and knowledge was adequate for this course.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	The length of the course was sufficient for the material presented.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	The organization of the material was logical and easy to follow.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	The practical applications (exercise/labs) reinforced what was learned in the lecture.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	The student notebooks/lab books were useful.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	The required reference material was readily available and in good condition.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	The examinations tested the lesson objectives.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Instructor Presentation

	10.
	Instructor(s) were prepared for the lesson(s).
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	The instructor(s) conveyed the information effectively.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	Learning objectives were fully explained at the beginning of each lesson.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	The instructor was available outside of class to assist with problem areas.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	The instructor(s) provided timely and appropriate feedback.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Facilities

	15.
	The physical condition of the classrooms and laboratories was adequate.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	The training aids and equipment were adequate.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	The training facilities were conducive to learning.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	The base facilities and services were adequate.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	Please provide specific comments on those areas you responded with “2” or lower and what you like on the areas you responded with a “5.”  List any recommendations for improvement.
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	20.
	In your opinion, what is the major strength of this course? Why?

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	21.
	In your opinion, what is the major weakness of this course? Why?

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	22.
	Overall rating of your instruction/experiences while attending this course?

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	
	POOR
	
	SATISFACTORY
	
	OUTSTANDING
	

	ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	Your signature is optional.  However, to better

	
	Serve the needs of the fleet by improving our

	
	Courses, we may wish to contact you later with

	
	follow-up questions
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